20
1
w
he
el
ch
ai
rs
To
or
de
r
ca
ll
to
ll
fr
ee
:
87
7.2
24
.0
94
6
Sentra Heavy-Duty — DUAL CROSS BRACE
STD20DDA 20" Detachable Desk Arms 1/cs
STD20DFA 20" Detachable Full Arms 1/cs
STD20ADDA 20" Detachable and Adjustable Height Desk Arms 1/cs
STD20ADFA 20" Detachable and Adjustable Height Full Arms 1/cs
STD22DDA 22" Detachable Desk Arms 1/cs
STD22DFA 22" Detachable Full Arms 1/cs
STD22ADDA 22" Detachable and Adjustable Height Desk Arms 1/cs
STD22ADFA 22" Detachable and Adjustable Height Full Arms 1/cs
STD24DDA 24" Detachable Desk Arms 1/cs
STD24DFA 24" Detachable Full Arms 1/cs
STD24ADDA 24" Detachable and Adjustable Height Desk Arms 1/cs
STD24ADFA 24" Detachable and Adjustable Height Full Arms 1/cs
FRONT RIGGINGS (Must be ordered separately)
STDSF-TF Swing-away Footrest, Tool Free 1pr/cs
STDELR-TF Swing-away Elevating Legrest, Tool Free, (17.5"- 21") with Padded Calf Pads. 1pr/cs
PH-SF Swing-away Footrest with Large Footplate 1pr/cs